Schedule For Major Test Series
JEE (MAIN + ADVANCED) Target - 2019

Test No. | Date Day Test Type Syllabus Covered | Test Timings
1 23/12/2018 | Sunday | Objective [JEE Main] ALL INDIA OPEN TEST Full Syllabus 9 AM-12 Noon
2 30/12/2018 | Sunday | Objective [JEE Main] ALL INDIA OPEN TEST Full Syllabus 9 AM-12 Noon
3 03/02/2019 | Sunday | Objective [JEE Advanced Pattern] (2 Papers) Full Syllabus Paper-1:9 AM-12 Noon
ALL INDIA OPEN TEST Paper-II: 2 PM-5 PM
4 10/02/2019 | Sunday | Objective [JEE Main Pattern] Full Syllabus 9 AM-12 Noon
5 24/02/2019 | Sunday | Objective [JEE Main Pattern] Full Syllabus 9 AM-12 Noon
6 03/03/2019 | Sunday | Objective [JEE Main Pattern] + [JEE Advanced Pattern] Full Syllabus Paper-1:9 AM-12 Noon
Paper-Il: 2 PM-5 PM
7 17/03/2019 | Sunday | Objective [JEE Main Pattern] Full Syllabus 9 AM-12 Noon
8 24/03/2019 | Sunday | Objective [JEE Main Pattern] ALL INDIA OPEN TEST Full Syllabus 9 AM-12 Noon
31/03/2019 | Sunday | Objective [JEE Main Pattern] ALL INDIA OPEN TEST Full Syllabus 9 AM-12 Noon
10 14/04/2019 | Sunday | Objective [JEE Advanced Pattern] 2 Papers Full Syllabus Paper-1:9 AM-12 Noon
Paper-II: 2 PM-5 PM
1 21/04/2019 | Sunday | Objective [JEE Advanced Pattern] (2 Papers) Full Syllabus Paper-1:9 AM-12 Noon
Paper-II: 2 PM-5 PM
12 28/04/2019 | Sunday | Objective [JEE Advanced Pattern] (2 Papers) Full Syllabus Paper-1:9 AM-12 Noon
ALL INDIA OPEN TEST Paper-Il: 2 PM-5 PM
13 12/05/2019 | Sunday | Objective [JEE Advanced Pattern] (2 Papers) Full Syllabus Paper-1:9 AM-12 Noon
ALL INDIA OPEN TEST Paper-Il: 2 PM-5 PM
IMPORTANT

1.
2.
38

Schedule may be changed in special cases (according to final dates of exams).
Foronlinetestseries schedule visit : www.onlinetestseries.in

Kindly submit photocopy of your JEE(Main) Exam Application Form upto 02/12/2018, NEET (UG)/AIIMS Exam Application Form upto 17/02/2019 and JEE(Advanced) Exam

Application Form upto 28/04/2019 at Test Centerand write ALLEN FORM NO. on photocopy to continue appearing in forthcoming Tests.
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